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SLP-Cup Mitte 2015  

Ergebnisse  

Termine  21.03.2015 Highway Star, Filderstadt, Holzbahn  -  www.slot-racer.de  

18.04.2015 Blue In, Heilbronn  -  www.renncenter-blue-in.de  

11.07.2015 Raceway Frankfurt, Holzbahn  -  www.raceway-frankfurt.de  

26.09.2015 Renn-Center-Trier, Römerring  -  www.renn-center-trier.de 

 

Gesamtwertung  

 

 

1. Lauf 21. März 2015

Highway Star Filderstadt

Platz Name Runden Punkte 2014 Diff. 2014 Top Diff. Top

1 Patrick Brau 405,82 100,00

2 Wolfgang Krech 401,40 98,91 399,94 0,37% 401,40 0,00%

3 Rainer Petersen 397,04 97,84 384,33 3,31% 391,33 1,46%

4 Michael Gruber 396,81 97,78 397,64 -0,21% 397,28 -0,12%

5 Chris Urban 393,18 96,89

6 Patrick Seeling 392,72 96,77

7 Fritz Hlawatsch 392,70 96,77 378,06 3,87% 378,06 3,87%

8 Michael Rheinsberg 387,14 95,40 379,72 1,95% 381,10 1,58%

9 Ingo Neumann 386,79 95,31 387,60 -0,21% 387,60 -0,21%

10 Michael Kaiser 383,72 94,55 388,43 -1,21% 398,06 -3,60%

11 Oliver Grosch 381,03 93,89 374,82 1,66% 374,82 1,66%

12 Niclas Henze 378,63 93,30

13 Christian Krauss 375,78 92,60

14 Jörg Rieckmann 373,79 92,11

15 Christian Zerr 373,76 92,10 382,81 -2,36% 382,81 -2,36%

16 Manfred Vogel 370,15 91,21 369,89 0,07% 369,89 0,07%

17 Holger Buchner 358,72 88,39

18 Rüdiger Henze 356,33 87,80 364,25 -2,17% 364,25 -2,17%  
 

 

http://www.slot-racer.de/
http://www.renncenter-blue-in.de/
http://www.raceway-frankfurt.de/
http://www.renn-center-trier.de/
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2.Lauf 18. April 2015

Blue In Siglingen

Platz Name Runden Punkte 2014 Diff. 2014 Top Diff. Top

1 Patrick Brau 459,49 100,00

2 Chris Urban 452,10 98,39

3 Fritz Hlawatsch 449,46 97,82 437,14 2,82% 437,14 2,82%

4 Michael Stalter 449,39 97,80 443,51 1,33% 454,44 -1,11%

5 Oliver Grosch 448,64 97,64 431,87 3,88% 439,21 2,15%

6 Rainer Petersen 447,60 97,41 438,11 2,17%

7 Patrick Seeling 446,35 97,14

8 Wolfgang Krech 445,10 96,87 449,69 -1,02% 451,97 -1,52%

Gast Thomas Rathgeb 444,44 96,72 445,27 -0,19%

9 Jörg Rickmann 442,64 96,33 424,94 4,17%

9 Ingo Neumann 442,64 96,33 414,87 6,69%

11 Michael Kaiser 441,48 96,08 456,36 -3,26% 456,36 -3,26%

12 Christian Zerr 437,47 95,21 428,32 2,14% 429,99 1,74%

13 Michael Rheinsberg 436,62 95,02 427,69 2,09% 434,65 0,45%

Gast Hubert Zenkert 435,00 94,67

14 Christian Kraus 429,64 93,50

15 Holger Buchner 425,69 92,64

16 Maarten Bauer 402,27 87,55 419,67 -4,15% 419,67 -4,15%

17 Lucien Grisius 354,85 77,23 416,49 -14,80% 416,49 -14,80%  

3. Lauf  11. Juli 2015

Raceway Frankfurt

Platz Name Runden Punkte 2014 Diff. 2014 Top Diff. Top

Gast Frank Schüler 378,47 375,05 0,91% 378,39 0,02%

1 Fritz Hlawatsch 374,34 100,00 362,04 3,40% 372,19 0,58%

2 Ingo Neumann 368,79 98,52 355,85 3,64% 355,85 3,64%

3 Patrick Seeling 368,41 98,42

4 Rüdiger Henze 367,75 98,24 363,46 1,18% 363,46 1,18%

5 Christian Zerr 365,74 97,70 356,63 2,55% 356,63 2,55%

Gast Dominique Feig 364,87 362,76 0,58% 362,76 0,58%

6 Wolfgang Krech 364,16 97,28 362,76 0,39% 362,76 0,39%

Gast Wolfgang Büchler 363,91 360,55 0,93%

7 Michael Rheinsberg 360,78 96,38 358,39 0,67% 358,39 0,67%

Gast Sascha Lind 358,29

8 Rainer Petersen 357,64 95,54 358,63 -0,28%

9 Lucien Grisius 354,85 94,79 349,21 1,62% 349,21 1,62%

10 Holger Buchner 352,83 94,25

11 Michael Kaiser 352,23 94,09 361,59 -2,59% 361,59 -2,59%

12 Michael Gruber 267,10 71,35 345,72 -22,74%  
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Challenge-Wertung 

 

1. Lauf 21. März 2015

Highway Star Filderstadt

Platz Name Runden Punkte 2014 Diff. 2014 Top Diff. Top

1 Rainer Petersen 397,04 100,00 384,33 391,33 1,46%

2 Fritz Hlawatsch 392,70 98,91 378,06 378,06 3,87%

3 Michael Rheinsberg 387,14 97,51 379,72 1,95% 381,10 1,58%

4 Ingo Neumann 386,79 97,42 387,60 -0,21% 387,60 -0,21%

5 Oliver Grosch 381,03 95,97 374,82 1,66% 374,82 1,66%

6 Niclas Henze 378,63 95,36

7 Christian Krauss 375,78 94,65

8 Christian Zerr 373,76 94,14 382,81 -2,36% 382,81 -2,36%

9 Manfred Vogel 370,15 93,23 369,89 0,07% 369,89 0,07%

10 Holger Buchner 358,72 90,35

11 Rüdiger Henze 356,33 89,75 364,25 -2,17% 364,25 -2,17%  

 

2.Lauf 18. April 2015

Blue In Siglingen

Platz Name Runden Punkte 2014 Diff. 2014 Top Diff. Top

1 Fritz Hlawatsch 449,46 100,00 437,14 2,82% 437,14 2,82%

2 Oliver Grosch 448,64 99,82 431,87 3,88% 439,21 2,15%

3 Rainer Petersen 447,60 99,59 438,11 2,17%

4 Ingo Neumann 442,64 98,48 414,87 6,69%

5 Christian Zerr 437,47 97,33 428,32 2,14% 429,99 1,74%

6 Michael Rheinsberg 436,62 97,14 427,69 2,09% 434,65 0,45%

7 Christian Kraus 429,64 95,59

8 Holger Buchner 425,69 94,71

9 Lucien Grisius 354,85 78,95 416,49 -14,80% 416,49 -14,80%  
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3. Lauf  11. Juli 2015

Raceway Frankfurt

Platz Name Runden Punkte 2014 Diff. 2014 Top Diff. Top

1 Fritz Hlawatsch 374,34 100,00 362,04 3,40% 372,19 0,58%

2 Ingo Neumann 368,79 98,52 355,85 3,64% 355,85 3,64%

3 Rüdiger Henze 367,75 98,24 363,46 1,18% 363,46 1,18%

4 Christian Zerr 365,74 97,70 356,63 2,55% 356,63 2,55%

5 Michael Rheinsberg 360,78 96,38 358,39 0,67% 358,39 0,67%

6 Rainer Petersen 357,64 95,54 358,63 -0,28% 358,63 -0,28%

7 Lucien Grisius 354,85 94,79 349,21 1,62% 349,21 1,62%

8 Holger Buchner 352,83 94,25  

 

Gleichmäßigkeits-Wertung 

1. Lauf 21. März 2015

Highway Star Filderstadt

1 Oliver Grosch 9,147 0,300 381,07 381,03 99,99

2 Patrick Brau 8,533 0,300 407,56 405,82 99,57

3 Wolfgang Krech 8,619 0,300 403,63 401,80 99,55

4 Patrick Seeling 8,802 0,300 395,52 392,72 99,29

5 Chris Urban 8,791 0,300 396,00 393,18 99,29

6 Michael Rheinsberg 8,932 0,300 389,95 387,14 99,28

7 Rainer Petersen 8,700 0,300 400,00 397,04 99,26

8 Fritz Hlawatsch 8,716 0,300 399,29 392,70 98,35

9 Michael Gruber 8,622 0,300 403,50 396,81 98,34

10 Christian Krauss 8,975 0,300 388,14 375,78 96,82

11 Michael Kaiser 8,754 0,300 397,61 383,72 96,51

12 Ingo Neumann 8,672 0,300 401,25 386,79 96,40

13 Jörg Rieckmann 8,967 0,300 388,48 373,79 96,22

14 Christian Zerr 8,933 0,300 389,91 373,76 95,86

15 Holger Buchner 9,290 0,300 375,39 358,72 95,56

16 Niclas Henze 8,781 0,300 396,43 378,63 95,51

17 Rüdiger Henze 9,179 0,300 379,79 356,33 93,82

18 Manfred Vogel 8,785 0,300 396,26 370,15 93,41

Punkte GWPlatz Name Quali
Offset zur 

Quali
Ziel GW Ergebnis
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2.Lauf 18. April 2015

Blue In Siglingen

1 Rainer Petersen 7,749 0,300 447,26 447,60 99,92

Gast Thomas Rathgeb 7,814 0,300 443,68 444,44 99,83

2 Patrick Brau 7,575 0,300 457,14 459,49 99,49

3 Oliver Grosch 7,669 0,300 451,75 448,64 99,31

4 Jörg Rickmann 7,892 0,300 439,45 442,64 99,27

5 Chris Urban 7,727 0,300 448,49 452,10 99,19

6 Michael Rheinsberg 7,846 0,300 441,93 436,62 98,80

7 Wolfgang Krech 7,687 0,300 450,73 445,10 98,75

8 Fritz Hlawatsch 7,607 0,300 455,29 449,46 98,72

9 Christian Zerr 7,819 0,300 443,40 437,47 98,66

10 Patrick Seeling 7,638 0,300 453,51 446,35 98,42

11 Michael Stalter 7,860 0,300 441,18 449,39 98,14

12 Michael Kaiser 7,697 0,300 450,17 441,48 98,07

13 Ingo Neumann 7,661 0,300 452,20 442,64 97,88

Gast Hubert Zenkert 7,798 0,300 444,55 435,00 97,85

14 Christian Kraus 7,829 0,300 442,86 429,64 97,02

15 Holger Buchner 7,841 0,300 442,21 425,69 96,27

Gast Maarten Bauer 8,136 0,300 426,74 402,27 94,27

16 Lucien Grisius 7,918 0,300 438,06 354,85 81,00

Punkte GWPlatz Name Quali
Offset zur 

Quali
Ziel GW Ergebnis
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3. Lauf  11. Juli 2015

Raceway Frankfurt

1 Christian Zerr 9,546 0,300 365,63 365,74 99,97

GAST Dominique Feig 9,525 0,300 366,41 364,87 99,58

GAST Frank Schüler 9,169 0,300 380,19 378,47 99,55

2 Michael Rheinsberg 9,622 0,300 362,83 360,78 99,43

GAST Wolfgang Büchler 9,513 0,300 366,86 363,91 99,20

3 Fritz Hlawatsch 9,222 0,300 378,07 374,34 99,01

GAST Sascha Lind 9,630 0,300 362,54 358,29 98,83

4 Patrick Seeling 9,317 0,300 374,34 368,41 98,42

5 Ingo Neumann 9,255 0,300 376,77 368,79 97,88

6 Rüdiger Henze 9,274 0,300 376,02 367,75 97,80

7 Rainer Petersen 9,538 0,300 365,93 357,64 97,74

8 Wolfgang Krech 9,352 0,300 372,98 364,16 97,64

9 Lucien Grisius 9,494 0,300 367,57 354,85 96,54

10 Holger Buchner 9,527 0,300 366,34 352,83 96,31

11 Michael Kaiser 9,272 0,300 376,10 352,23 93,65

12 Michael Gruber 9,565 0,300 364,93 267,10 73,19

Punkte GWPlatz Name Quali
Offset zur 

Quali
Ziel GW Ergebnis

 
  

Infos  SLP-Cup: slpcup.gt132.de, www.rennserien-west.de 
 

http://slpcup.gt132.de/
http://www.rennserien-west.de/rennserien/west_rslp-cup.htm

